
03:16 min/Km00:32:46VILLA DE CABEZÓN / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA1JAVIER COBO ACEBO3681

03:18 min/Km00:33:03AVIA RENEDO / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA2RAUL GANDARA RUIZ4042

03:32 min/Km00:35:23BRIDGESTONE PSM / NOVETERANOS1JOSE PEDRO FERNANDEZ GONZA3513

03:41 min/Km00:36:55INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS2MANUEL DOMINGUEZ NIETO4314

03:49 min/Km00:38:12INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS3ROBERTO CAMPO4185

03:50 min/Km00:38:22INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA3ANTONIO PEREZ ABASCAL3436

03:50 min/Km00:38:23C.D.E. BUSCADORES / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA4JAVIER BRINGAS CAMPO3667

03:51 min/Km00:38:39INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS4WILLIAM TERAN RUIZ4168

03:52 min/Km00:38:49SAN AGUS / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA5FELIX AGUDO LASTRA3559

03:57 min/Km00:39:34INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS5VICTOR CAMPA FERNANDEZ41510

04:01 min/Km00:40:18IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA6JAVIER CANTERO CUESTA36711

04:06 min/Km00:41:02E.D.M CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA / NABSOLUTA MASCULINA7ENRIQUE CEBALLOS PRIETO35312

04:07 min/Km00:41:11SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORRELABSOLUTA MASCULINA8JOSE MANUEL PEREZ LLAMAS38013

04:07 min/Km00:41:19IMAGYM / NOVETERANOS6MANUEL FERNANDEZ ASUA42114

04:10 min/Km00:41:41INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS7JAIME FERNADEZ RABAGO36515

04:12 min/Km00:42:06INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA9DANIEL ROLLAN BEDIA34816

04:12 min/Km00:42:09INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA10JAVIER SERRANO ABASCAL42417

04:13 min/Km00:42:10INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA11DAVID ALBERDI AGENJO43018

04:13 min/Km00:42:18INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS8MOISES LAVIN CASUSO42319

04:14 min/Km00:42:29IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA12JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA37520

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



04:15 min/Km00:42:34INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANAS1CONSUELO BEDIA GARCIA34621

04:15 min/Km00:42:37INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS9PABLO GARCIA MERINO39822

04:16 min/Km00:42:48INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS10MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA FERNANDE39423

04:20 min/Km00:43:24MARAS / SÍVETERANAS2MIKAELA SANCHO SAYALERO39524

04:20 min/Km00:43:26INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS11ANTONIO RIVAS ABASCAL34425

04:26 min/Km00:44:26INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA13JAVIER POZUETA36926

04:30 min/Km00:45:00ATLETISMO DE CABEZÓN DE LVETERANOS12JESÚS FERNANDEZ RETUE37227

04:34 min/Km00:45:41INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA14SERGIO LLORENTE40828

04:34 min/Km00:45:42INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA15EDUARDO CASTILLO TERÁN35229

04:34 min/Km00:45:46INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS13JOSE VENTURA CAMARA LOPEZ38230

04:35 min/Km00:45:53INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA16JORGE RGUEZ OLIVEIRA37431

04:37 min/Km00:46:18INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS14ALFONSO FERNANDEZ SERNA42632

04:37 min/Km00:46:18INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA17GERMÁN PARIENTE36132

04:38 min/Km00:46:23INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA18RAFAEL SALCINES MEDRAN40234

04:39 min/Km00:46:32INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS15GUILLERMO MONFORT SANZ41935

04:40 min/Km00:46:47INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA1MARIA MARTINEZ BEZANI39336

04:46 min/Km00:47:42INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA19ÓSCAR CARRERA BORDEGA39637

04:46 min/Km00:47:45IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA20MARCOS GARCIA ECHEVARR38738

04:48 min/Km00:48:02INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA21FEDERICO MONSALVE SAIZ35439

04:50 min/Km00:48:27IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA22AGUSTÍN MELENDRE GÜEMES33840

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



04:50 min/Km00:48:27IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA23HERRERO GIMENEZ JAVIER36341

04:51 min/Km00:48:35INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA24ADRIÁN PEREZ DE MENDIG33742

04:51 min/Km00:48:37INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA25DAVID FERNANDEZ GUTIE35043

04:53 min/Km00:48:51INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS16ANGEL LUIS FERNÁNDEZ MARCO34244

04:55 min/Km00:49:15INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA26CARMELO ROJAS BORRAGAN34545

04:56 min/Km00:49:23IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA2SONIA DEL RÍO ALONSO41346

04:56 min/Km00:49:23IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA3VANESA LOPEZ ALVAREZ41447

04:56 min/Km00:49:25IMAGYM / SÍVETERANAS3ANA ONTALVILLA BELT34148

04:57 min/Km00:49:36INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS17PEDRO PALAZUELOS SANC40149

04:57 min/Km00:49:39INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA27JOSÉ ECHEGARAY GÓMEZ37750

04:57 min/Km00:49:39INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA28DANIEL SÁIZ COTERILLO34951

04:58 min/Km00:49:40INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS18JOSE GUERRERO GONZALEZ42552

05:00 min/Km00:50:04INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA4MARIA ABANDO CASUSO39053

05:02 min/Km00:50:24INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS19GEORGE ZOTIC42054

05:04 min/Km00:50:42INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS20ÓSCAR PÉREZ OSORIO39755

05:05 min/Km00:50:50INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA29SERGIO RODRIGUEZ PEREI41056

05:06 min/Km00:51:00INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANAS4GEMA FERNANDEZ PEREZ36057

05:07 min/Km00:51:11BALONCESTO BEZANA / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA5MARIA BARRIO39158

05:07 min/Km00:51:11INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS21SANTIAGO DE JUANA MENDEZ40759

05:10 min/Km00:51:42INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA30HECTOR VIDAL36260

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



05:10 min/Km00:51:42INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA31JOB MARTIN HOYOS TRUEBA37361

05:21 min/Km00:53:36INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA32JAVIER VEGA RAYON37062

05:25 min/Km00:54:17INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA33CRISTIAN BRINGAS PUENTE34763

05:26 min/Km00:54:21INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS22Fº-JAVIER MARTIN-ESPERANZ35664

05:27 min/Km00:54:30INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA6PATRICIA CASCAJO SANTAMA39965

05:32 min/Km00:55:20INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS23JULIO PASCUAL GÓMEZ38366

05:34 min/Km00:55:48INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA34MANUEL ALBA ORTEGA38667

05:35 min/Km00:55:59INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS24SAUL MERINO DIAZ42868

05:36 min/Km00:56:02INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA35ALFONSO GARCIA MORENO42769

05:37 min/Km00:56:14INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANAS5FUENCISLA PILAR CUELLAR35870

05:37 min/Km00:56:14INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA7RAQUEL GUTIERREZ LANZA40371

05:41 min/Km00:56:56IMAGYM / NOVETERANAS6ALEXSANIA ALVES DOS SANTO34072

06:31 min/Km01:05:18INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA8LORENA PELAYO SAÑUDO38473

06:31 min/Km01:05:19INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA36JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ RODRI37974

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

04:40 min/Km00:46:47INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ1MARIA MARTINEZ BEZANI39336

04:56 min/Km00:49:23IMAGYM / NO2SONIA DEL RÍO ALONSO41346

04:56 min/Km00:49:23IMAGYM / NO3VANESA LOPEZ ALVAREZ41447

05:00 min/Km00:50:04INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ4MARIA ABANDO CASUSO39053

05:07 min/Km00:51:11BALONCESTO BEZANA / SÍ5MARIA BARRIO39158

05:27 min/Km00:54:30INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ6PATRICIA CASCAJO SANTAMA39965

05:37 min/Km00:56:14INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ7RAQUEL GUTIERREZ LANZA40371

06:31 min/Km01:05:18INDEPENDIENTE / NO8LORENA PELAYO SAÑUDO38473

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

03:16 min/Km00:32:46VILLA DE CABEZÓN / NO1JAVIER COBO ACEBO3681

03:18 min/Km00:33:03AVIA RENEDO / NO2RAUL GANDARA RUIZ4042

03:50 min/Km00:38:22INDEPENDIENTE / NO3ANTONIO PEREZ ABASCAL3436

03:50 min/Km00:38:23C.D.E. BUSCADORES / NO4JAVIER BRINGAS CAMPO3667

03:52 min/Km00:38:49SAN AGUS / NO5FELIX AGUDO LASTRA3559

04:01 min/Km00:40:18IMAGYM / NO6JAVIER CANTERO CUESTA36711

04:06 min/Km00:41:02E.D.M CAYÓN-HELIOS DICA / NO7ENRIQUE CEBALLOS PRIETO35312

04:07 min/Km00:41:11SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORRELAVE8JOSE MANUEL PEREZ LLAMAS38013

04:12 min/Km00:42:06INDEPENDIENTE / NO9DANIEL ROLLAN BEDIA34816

04:12 min/Km00:42:09INDEPENDIENTE / NO10JAVIER SERRANO ABASCAL42417

04:13 min/Km00:42:10INDEPENDIENTE / NO11DAVID ALBERDI AGENJO43018

04:14 min/Km00:42:29IMAGYM / NO12JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GARCIA37520

04:26 min/Km00:44:26INDEPENDIENTE / NO13JAVIER POZUETA36926

04:34 min/Km00:45:41INDEPENDIENTE / NO14SERGIO LLORENTE40828

04:34 min/Km00:45:42INDEPENDIENTE / NO15EDUARDO CASTILLO TERÁN35229

04:35 min/Km00:45:53INDEPENDIENTE / NO16JORGE RGUEZ OLIVEIRA37431

04:37 min/Km00:46:18INDEPENDIENTE / NO17GERMÁN PARIENTE36132

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

04:38 min/Km00:46:23INDEPENDIENTE / NO18RAFAEL SALCINES MEDRAN40234

04:46 min/Km00:47:42INDEPENDIENTE / NO19ÓSCAR CARRERA BORDEGA39637

04:46 min/Km00:47:45IMAGYM / NO20MARCOS GARCIA ECHEVARR38738

04:48 min/Km00:48:02INDEPENDIENTE / NO21FEDERICO MONSALVE SAIZ35439

04:50 min/Km00:48:27IMAGYM / NO22AGUSTÍN MELENDRE GÜEMES33840

04:50 min/Km00:48:27IMAGYM / NO23HERRERO GIMENEZ JAVIER36341

04:51 min/Km00:48:35INDEPENDIENTE / NO24ADRIÁN PEREZ DE MENDIG33742

04:51 min/Km00:48:37INDEPENDIENTE / NO25DAVID FERNANDEZ GUTIE35043

04:55 min/Km00:49:15INDEPENDIENTE / NO26CARMELO ROJAS BORRAGAN34545

04:57 min/Km00:49:39INDEPENDIENTE / NO27JOSÉ ECHEGARAY GÓMEZ37750

04:57 min/Km00:49:39INDEPENDIENTE / NO28DANIEL SÁIZ COTERILLO34951

05:05 min/Km00:50:50INDEPENDIENTE / NO29SERGIO RODRIGUEZ PEREI41056

05:10 min/Km00:51:42INDEPENDIENTE / NO30HECTOR VIDAL36260

05:10 min/Km00:51:42INDEPENDIENTE / NO31JOB MARTIN HOYOS TRUEBA37361

05:21 min/Km00:53:36INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ32JAVIER VEGA RAYON37062

05:25 min/Km00:54:17INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ33CRISTIAN BRINGAS PUENTE34763

05:34 min/Km00:55:48INDEPENDIENTE / NO34MANUEL ALBA ORTEGA38667

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

05:36 min/Km00:56:02INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ35ALFONSO GARCIA MORENO42769

06:31 min/Km01:05:19INDEPENDIENTE / NO36JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ RODRI37974

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

VETERANAS

04:15 min/Km00:42:34INDEPENDIENTE / NO1CONSUELO BEDIA GARCIA34621

04:20 min/Km00:43:24MARAS / SÍ2MIKAELA SANCHO SAYALERO39524

04:56 min/Km00:49:25IMAGYM / SÍ3ANA ONTALVILLA BELT34148

05:06 min/Km00:51:00INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ4GEMA FERNANDEZ PEREZ36057

05:37 min/Km00:56:14INDEPENDIENTE / NO5FUENCISLA PILAR CUELLAR35870

05:41 min/Km00:56:56IMAGYM / NO6ALEXSANIA ALVES DOS SANTO34072

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

VETERANOS

03:32 min/Km00:35:23BRIDGESTONE PSM / NO1JOSE PEDRO FERNANDEZ GONZA3513

03:41 min/Km00:36:55INDEPENDIENTE / NO2MANUEL DOMINGUEZ NIETO4314

03:49 min/Km00:38:12INDEPENDIENTE / NO3ROBERTO CAMPO4185

03:51 min/Km00:38:39INDEPENDIENTE / NO4WILLIAM TERAN RUIZ4168

03:57 min/Km00:39:34INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ5VICTOR CAMPA FERNANDEZ41510

04:07 min/Km00:41:19IMAGYM / NO6MANUEL FERNANDEZ ASUA42114

04:10 min/Km00:41:41INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ7JAIME FERNADEZ RABAGO36515

04:13 min/Km00:42:18INDEPENDIENTE / NO8MOISES LAVIN CASUSO42319

04:15 min/Km00:42:37INDEPENDIENTE / NO9PABLO GARCIA MERINO39822

04:16 min/Km00:42:48INDEPENDIENTE / NO10MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA FERNANDE39423

04:20 min/Km00:43:26INDEPENDIENTE / NO11ANTONIO RIVAS ABASCAL34425

04:30 min/Km00:45:00ATLETISMO DE CABEZÓN DE LA SA12JESÚS FERNANDEZ RETUE37227

04:34 min/Km00:45:46INDEPENDIENTE / NO13JOSE VENTURA CAMARA LOPEZ38230

04:37 min/Km00:46:18INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ14ALFONSO FERNANDEZ SERNA42632

04:39 min/Km00:46:32INDEPENDIENTE / NO15GUILLERMO MONFORT SANZ41935

04:53 min/Km00:48:51INDEPENDIENTE / NO16ANGEL LUIS FERNÁNDEZ MARCO34244

04:57 min/Km00:49:36INDEPENDIENTE / NO17PEDRO PALAZUELOS SANC40149

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

VETERANOS

04:58 min/Km00:49:40INDEPENDIENTE / NO18JOSE GUERRERO GONZALEZ42552

05:02 min/Km00:50:24INDEPENDIENTE / NO19GEORGE ZOTIC42054

05:04 min/Km00:50:42INDEPENDIENTE / NO20ÓSCAR PÉREZ OSORIO39755

05:07 min/Km00:51:11INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ21SANTIAGO DE JUANA MENDEZ40759

05:26 min/Km00:54:21INDEPENDIENTE / NO22Fº-JAVIER MARTIN-ESPERANZ35664

05:32 min/Km00:55:20INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ23JULIO PASCUAL GÓMEZ38366

05:35 min/Km00:55:59INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ24SAUL MERINO DIAZ42868

10KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



03:17 min/Km00:16:25ATLETISMO SELAYA-REPARTE / ABSOLUTA MASCULINA1ADRIÁN ACEVEDO GARCIA111

03:20 min/Km00:16:40SOLAYA / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA2IGNACIO SAN JOSÉ442

03:22 min/Km00:16:53C.A.SANTURTZI / NOVETERANOS1OSKAR ÁLVAREZ MARTIN883

03:28 min/Km00:17:22IMAGYM / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA3JAVIER ARROYO VILLEGAS464

03:37 min/Km00:18:05INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS2FRANCISCO VICENTE DIEZ 1195

03:38 min/Km00:18:13A.POLANCO / NOVETERANOS3JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZA556

03:40 min/Km00:18:22INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS4RAFAEL MARCO DE LUCAS947

03:42 min/Km00:18:33MARAS / SÍVETERANOS5LUIS FRANCISCO SASTRE GUEVARA728

03:44 min/Km00:18:43INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA4JAVIER CASTILLO499

03:46 min/Km00:18:51POLANCO SOLVAY / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA5MANUEL SAIZ13410

03:47 min/Km00:18:56C.D.SAPPORO / NOVETERANOS6SANTIAGO MARTIN CONCEJO10011

03:47 min/Km00:18:57INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS7EDUARDO GARCÍA MORENO3012

03:48 min/Km00:19:01LOS SUFRIDORES DE LA RUTA ABSOLUTA MASCULINA6GERARDO MARTINEZ ARROYO3813

03:52 min/Km00:19:24BM  COLINDRES / NOVETERANOS8GONZALO TERÁN VIGIL11214

03:54 min/Km00:19:33INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS9JOSE IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ARIAS6015

04:00 min/Km00:20:01RIBESALBES TEAM / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA7DAVID DEL PRADO2816

04:00 min/Km00:20:04INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA8LUIS ESCOBAR7017

04:04 min/Km00:20:21INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS10JOSE MARÍA BERMEJO ASUNCIÓ6518

04:04 min/Km00:20:22INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA9PABLO TAZÓN ACEBAL9219

04:04 min/Km00:20:23INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA1ALICIA RUIZ RUIZ1520

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



04:09 min/Km00:20:48INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS11JOSE IGNACIO OSLE GARCIA6121

04:11 min/Km00:20:57CARREFOUR BEZANA / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA10ROBERTO ALVAREZ13122

04:16 min/Km00:21:20INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA11DAVID ALVAREZ MARCOS11623

04:16 min/Km00:21:22MARAS / NOVETERANOS12LUIS FELIPE CAMPO LIAÑO7124

04:17 min/Km00:21:29INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA12GUSTAVO PEÑA MARTÍNEZ4025

04:18 min/Km00:21:30INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS13ALFONSO GUILLERMO DE LA GALA PERE1426

04:18 min/Km00:21:30INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA13DAVID BAÑUELOS C.2627

04:21 min/Km00:21:49ATLÉTICO JOSÉ PEÑA LASTRA VETERANOS14LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA BARANDA7328

04:22 min/Km00:21:52INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA2VERONICA GUTIERREZ DIEVP10729

04:25 min/Km00:22:07INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA14ALEJANDRO GOMEZ JARA12130

04:26 min/Km00:22:11INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA15PABLO SANCHEZ NORIEGA9131

04:26 min/Km00:22:11INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA16FRANCISCO TORRES PUENTE12932

04:28 min/Km00:22:24INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS15OMAR FERNANDO CASTELLANOS8733

04:32 min/Km00:22:44INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS16RUBEN SANCHEZ ECHAVE9834

04:34 min/Km00:22:51INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS17JUAN MANUEL  HERRERA 11335

04:35 min/Km00:22:55INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA17JOSÉ LUIS SAMPEDRO6336

04:35 min/Km00:22:56IMAGYM / SÍVETERANOS18PABLO PEREZ GARCIA9037

04:35 min/Km00:22:58RIA DEL CARMEN / NOVETERANOS19FRANCISCO MAILLO LIAÑO13238

04:42 min/Km00:23:34INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA18IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ4339

04:48 min/Km00:24:02CARCOBA / NOVETERANOS20FERNANDO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ13340

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



04:48 min/Km00:24:04INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS21JAVIER SÁIZ COTERILLO5141

04:52 min/Km00:24:21INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA19JAVIER SOLARANA5242

04:52 min/Km00:24:24CARREFOUR BEZANA / SÍVETERANOS22JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ SALID6243

04:52 min/Km00:24:24CARREFOUR BEZANA / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA3DIANA FERNANDEZ BERZO2944

04:52 min/Km00:24:24INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA4SANDRA LASO MUNITIS9945

04:59 min/Km00:24:55INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS23JOSE ANTONIO SOLAGAISTOA GAR5746

05:02 min/Km00:25:10INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANAS1ARANZAZU IBAÑEZ GOMEZ1947

05:03 min/Km00:25:17INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS24JAVIER DEL POZO FERNAN5048

05:03 min/Km00:25:18INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA5PAULA DIEZ GUTIERREZ12849

05:07 min/Km00:25:37IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA6SILVIA GRACIA GARCÍA10350

05:09 min/Km00:25:46INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS25MOHAMMAD SALEH VAELIZADEH8551

05:11 min/Km00:25:56INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA7SARA GUTIERREZ RIESTRA552

05:14 min/Km00:26:12INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS26JAVIER BOLADO TORRE4753

05:18 min/Km00:26:32INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA8NEREA VILA GARRO8654

05:18 min/Km00:26:32INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA9AMAIA VILA GARRO1655

05:18 min/Km00:26:33INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS27JAVIER VILA DIEGO5356

05:22 min/Km00:26:53INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANAS2MAITE DEL PIINO10857

05:24 min/Km00:27:00INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANAS3ROCIO ARROYO9658

05:28 min/Km00:27:22INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS28SIMON PEDRO GARCIA REDONDO10459

05:29 min/Km00:27:29INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA20ISMAEL DIEZ ROJO11460

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



05:30 min/Km00:27:31INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA10MARTA VILLALBA RUBIO12461

05:30 min/Km00:27:32INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA11ISABEL LIAÑO DIESTRO4562

05:30 min/Km00:27:34INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA21JORGE GIL TORIBIO5463

05:31 min/Km00:27:35INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA22PABLO ZULOAGA MARTINEZ164

05:33 min/Km00:27:48INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS29JOSE MANUEL ESPOSITO LANZA6465

05:36 min/Km00:28:04INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA MASCULINA23SANTIAGO SARO LACASA12266

05:37 min/Km00:28:05INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA24TAREK NAIM JUAREZ10567

05:39 min/Km00:28:19INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA12AINARA HERRERO CRUZADO11868

05:46 min/Km00:28:51INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS30EMILIO FDEZ PRADILLA3169

05:56 min/Km00:29:43INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS31JOSE F. REVUELTA CLARAM11070

05:56 min/Km00:29:43INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA13ALBA SEREROLS771

05:56 min/Km00:29:44INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA14LÚA REVUELTA SERERO6972

05:57 min/Km00:29:47INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA15MARÍA PÉREZ ABASCAL7873

06:00 min/Km00:30:00IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA16ANDREA BACIGALUPI1774

06:01 min/Km00:30:06INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA17CRISTINA BAÑUELOS2475

06:08 min/Km00:30:41INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA25DAVID BLANCO IGLESIAS2776

06:08 min/Km00:30:42INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA18SARAY CABELLO ALVAREZ10177

06:17 min/Km00:31:28INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA26MARIA INDIA CALANDRA REULA11778

06:18 min/Km00:31:30INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA19ALEXANDRA GARCÍA FRECHOSO1379

06:20 min/Km00:31:43INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS32FERNANDO HIGUERA11180

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



06:21 min/Km00:31:45IMAGYM / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA20VANESA FERNÁNDEZ ASUA10681

06:37 min/Km00:33:08RIBESALBES TEAM / NOVETERANOS33CARLOS BENEDITO2282

06:37 min/Km00:33:09INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA21MIRIAN JIMENEZ8483

06:37 min/Km00:33:09RIBESALBES TEAM / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA22MAURI BENEDITO8284

06:37 min/Km00:33:09INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA23BEATRIZ PEREZ DIAZ2185

06:38 min/Km00:33:11INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA MASCULINA27JORGE GUTIERREZ MARTIN986

06:38 min/Km00:33:12INDEPENDIENTE / NOABSOLUTA FEMENINA24ALBA CID1287

06:58 min/Km00:34:52INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS34JUAN DEL RIO PEREZ12388

07:38 min/Km00:38:11INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANOS35FRANCISCO JAVIER LIAÑO10989

07:46 min/Km00:38:52INDEPENDIENTE / NOVETERANOS36OS CAR DIEZ 11590

08:29 min/Km00:42:29INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA25RAQUEL SAIZ AMO291

08:30 min/Km00:42:30INDEPENDIENTE / SÍABSOLUTA FEMENINA26BEATRIZ DELGADO HERRERO2092

08:30 min/Km00:42:33INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANAS4MARIA MILAGRO BARCENA12093

08:56 min/Km00:44:40IMAGYM / NOVETERANOS37FERNANDO MARTINEZ3494

09:16 min/Km00:46:23IMAGYM / SÍVETERANAS5MERCEDES NEBREDA RODRIGU8395

09:16 min/Km00:46:24IMAGYM / NOVETERANAS6LOURDES RODRIGUEZ6896

09:17 min/Km00:46:26INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANAS7ANA JARA CANALES12597

09:17 min/Km00:46:28INDEPENDIENTE / SÍVETERANAS8ESTELA GARCIA SAN JUAN12698

09:19 min/Km00:46:35IMAGYM / NOVETERANAS9MARTA GARCÍA GARCÍA8099

09:19 min/Km00:46:36IMAGYM / NOVETERANOS38ANTONIO GARCIA MALANDA18100

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL
RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALCATEGORÍAPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

04:04 min/Km00:20:23INDEPENDIENTE / NO1ALICIA RUIZ RUIZ1520

04:22 min/Km00:21:52INDEPENDIENTE / NO2VERONICA GUTIERREZ DIEVP10729

04:52 min/Km00:24:24CARREFOUR BEZANA / SÍ3DIANA FERNANDEZ BERZO2944

04:52 min/Km00:24:24INDEPENDIENTE / NO4SANDRA LASO MUNITIS9945

05:03 min/Km00:25:18INDEPENDIENTE / NO5PAULA DIEZ GUTIERREZ12849

05:07 min/Km00:25:37IMAGYM / NO6SILVIA GRACIA GARCÍA10350

05:11 min/Km00:25:56INDEPENDIENTE / NO7SARA GUTIERREZ RIESTRA552

05:18 min/Km00:26:32INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ8NEREA VILA GARRO8654

05:18 min/Km00:26:32INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ9AMAIA VILA GARRO1655

05:30 min/Km00:27:31INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ10MARTA VILLALBA RUBIO12461

05:30 min/Km00:27:32INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ11ISABEL LIAÑO DIESTRO4562

05:39 min/Km00:28:19INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ12AINARA HERRERO CRUZADO11868

05:56 min/Km00:29:43INDEPENDIENTE / NO13ALBA SEREROLS771

05:56 min/Km00:29:44INDEPENDIENTE / NO14LÚA REVUELTA SERERO6972

05:57 min/Km00:29:47INDEPENDIENTE / NO15MARÍA PÉREZ ABASCAL7873

06:00 min/Km00:30:00IMAGYM / NO16ANDREA BACIGALUPI1774

06:01 min/Km00:30:06INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ17CRISTINA BAÑUELOS2475

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

06:08 min/Km00:30:42INDEPENDIENTE / NO18SARAY CABELLO ALVAREZ10177

06:18 min/Km00:31:30INDEPENDIENTE / NO19ALEXANDRA GARCÍA FRECHOSO1379

06:21 min/Km00:31:45IMAGYM / NO20VANESA FERNÁNDEZ ASUA10681

06:37 min/Km00:33:09INDEPENDIENTE / NO21MIRIAN JIMENEZ8483

06:37 min/Km00:33:09RIBESALBES TEAM / NO22MAURI BENEDITO8284

06:37 min/Km00:33:09INDEPENDIENTE / NO23BEATRIZ PEREZ DIAZ2185

06:38 min/Km00:33:12INDEPENDIENTE / NO24ALBA CID1287

08:29 min/Km00:42:29INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ25RAQUEL SAIZ AMO291

08:30 min/Km00:42:30INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ26BEATRIZ DELGADO HERRERO2092

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

03:17 min/Km00:16:25ATLETISMO SELAYA-REPARTE / N1ADRIÁN ACEVEDO GARCIA111

03:20 min/Km00:16:40SOLAYA / NO2IGNACIO SAN JOSÉ442

03:28 min/Km00:17:22IMAGYM / SÍ3JAVIER ARROYO VILLEGAS464

03:44 min/Km00:18:43INDEPENDIENTE / NO4JAVIER CASTILLO499

03:46 min/Km00:18:51POLANCO SOLVAY / NO5MANUEL SAIZ13410

03:48 min/Km00:19:01LOS SUFRIDORES DE LA RUTA / N6GERARDO MARTINEZ ARROYO3813

04:00 min/Km00:20:01RIBESALBES TEAM / NO7DAVID DEL PRADO2816

04:00 min/Km00:20:04INDEPENDIENTE / NO8LUIS ESCOBAR7017

04:04 min/Km00:20:22INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ9PABLO TAZÓN ACEBAL9219

04:11 min/Km00:20:57CARREFOUR BEZANA / SÍ10ROBERTO ALVAREZ13122

04:16 min/Km00:21:20INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ11DAVID ALVAREZ MARCOS11623

04:17 min/Km00:21:29INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ12GUSTAVO PEÑA MARTÍNEZ4025

04:18 min/Km00:21:30INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ13DAVID BAÑUELOS C.2627

04:25 min/Km00:22:07INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ14ALEJANDRO GOMEZ JARA12130

04:26 min/Km00:22:11INDEPENDIENTE / NO15PABLO SANCHEZ NORIEGA9131

04:26 min/Km00:22:11INDEPENDIENTE / NO16FRANCISCO TORRES PUENTE12932

04:35 min/Km00:22:55INDEPENDIENTE / NO17JOSÉ LUIS SAMPEDRO6336

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

04:42 min/Km00:23:34INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ18IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ4339

04:52 min/Km00:24:21INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ19JAVIER SOLARANA5242

05:29 min/Km00:27:29INDEPENDIENTE / NO20ISMAEL DIEZ ROJO11460

05:30 min/Km00:27:34INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ21JORGE GIL TORIBIO5463

05:31 min/Km00:27:35INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ22PABLO ZULOAGA MARTINEZ164

05:36 min/Km00:28:04INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ23SANTIAGO SARO LACASA12266

05:37 min/Km00:28:05INDEPENDIENTE / NO24TAREK NAIM JUAREZ10567

06:08 min/Km00:30:41INDEPENDIENTE / NO25DAVID BLANCO IGLESIAS2776

06:17 min/Km00:31:28INDEPENDIENTE / NO26MARIA INDIA CALANDRA REULA11778

06:38 min/Km00:33:11INDEPENDIENTE / NO27JORGE GUTIERREZ MARTIN986

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

VETERANAS

05:02 min/Km00:25:10INDEPENDIENTE / NO1ARANZAZU IBAÑEZ GOMEZ1947

05:22 min/Km00:26:53INDEPENDIENTE / NO2MAITE DEL PIINO10857

05:24 min/Km00:27:00INDEPENDIENTE / NO3ROCIO ARROYO9658

08:30 min/Km00:42:33INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ4MARIA MILAGRO BARCENA12093

09:16 min/Km00:46:23IMAGYM / SÍ5MERCEDES NEBREDA RODRIGU8395

09:16 min/Km00:46:24IMAGYM / NO6LOURDES RODRIGUEZ6896

09:17 min/Km00:46:26INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ7ANA JARA CANALES12597

09:17 min/Km00:46:28INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ8ESTELA GARCIA SAN JUAN12698

09:19 min/Km00:46:35IMAGYM / NO9MARTA GARCÍA GARCÍA8099

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

VETERANOS

03:22 min/Km00:16:53C.A.SANTURTZI / NO1OSKAR ÁLVAREZ MARTIN883

03:37 min/Km00:18:05INDEPENDIENTE / NO2FRANCISCO VICENTE DIEZ 1195

03:38 min/Km00:18:13A.POLANCO / NO3JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZA556

03:40 min/Km00:18:22INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ4RAFAEL MARCO DE LUCAS947

03:42 min/Km00:18:33MARAS / SÍ5LUIS FRANCISCO SASTRE GUEVARA728

03:47 min/Km00:18:56C.D.SAPPORO / NO6SANTIAGO MARTIN CONCEJO10011

03:47 min/Km00:18:57INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ7EDUARDO GARCÍA MORENO3012

03:52 min/Km00:19:24BM  COLINDRES / NO8GONZALO TERÁN VIGIL11214

03:54 min/Km00:19:33INDEPENDIENTE / NO9JOSE IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ARIAS6015

04:04 min/Km00:20:21INDEPENDIENTE / NO10JOSE MARÍA BERMEJO ASUNCIÓ6518

04:09 min/Km00:20:48INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ11JOSE IGNACIO OSLE GARCIA6121

04:16 min/Km00:21:22MARAS / NO12LUIS FELIPE CAMPO LIAÑO7124

04:18 min/Km00:21:30INDEPENDIENTE / NO13ALFONSO GUILLERMO DE LA GALA PERE1426

04:21 min/Km00:21:49ATLÉTICO JOSÉ PEÑA LASTRA / N14LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA BARANDA7328

04:28 min/Km00:22:24INDEPENDIENTE / NO15OMAR FERNANDO CASTELLANOS8733

04:32 min/Km00:22:44INDEPENDIENTE / NO16RUBEN SANCHEZ ECHAVE9834

04:34 min/Km00:22:51INDEPENDIENTE / NO17JUAN MANUEL  HERRERA 11335

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

VETERANOS

04:35 min/Km00:22:56IMAGYM / SÍ18PABLO PEREZ GARCIA9037

04:35 min/Km00:22:58RIA DEL CARMEN / NO19FRANCISCO MAILLO LIAÑO13238

04:48 min/Km00:24:02CARCOBA / NO20FERNANDO FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ13340

04:48 min/Km00:24:04INDEPENDIENTE / NO21JAVIER SÁIZ COTERILLO5141

04:52 min/Km00:24:24CARREFOUR BEZANA / SÍ22JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ SALID6243

04:59 min/Km00:24:55INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ23JOSE ANTONIO SOLAGAISTOA GAR5746

05:03 min/Km00:25:17INDEPENDIENTE / NO24JAVIER DEL POZO FERNAN5048

05:09 min/Km00:25:46INDEPENDIENTE / NO25MOHAMMAD SALEH VAELIZADEH8551

05:14 min/Km00:26:12INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ26JAVIER BOLADO TORRE4753

05:18 min/Km00:26:33INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ27JAVIER VILA DIEGO5356

05:28 min/Km00:27:22INDEPENDIENTE / NO28SIMON PEDRO GARCIA REDONDO10459

05:33 min/Km00:27:48INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ29JOSE MANUEL ESPOSITO LANZA6465

05:46 min/Km00:28:51INDEPENDIENTE / NO30EMILIO FDEZ PRADILLA3169

05:56 min/Km00:29:43INDEPENDIENTE / NO31JOSE F. REVUELTA CLARAM11070

06:20 min/Km00:31:43INDEPENDIENTE / NO32FERNANDO HIGUERA11180

06:37 min/Km00:33:08RIBESALBES TEAM / NO33CARLOS BENEDITO2282

06:58 min/Km00:34:52INDEPENDIENTE / NO34JUAN DEL RIO PEREZ12388

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA



RITMOTIEMPOCLUB / LOCALPOS.CAT.PARTICIPANTEDORSALPOS.

VETERANOS

07:38 min/Km00:38:11INDEPENDIENTE / SÍ35FRANCISCO JAVIER LIAÑO10989

07:46 min/Km00:38:52INDEPENDIENTE / NO36OS CAR DIEZ 11590

08:56 min/Km00:44:40IMAGYM / NO37FERNANDO MARTINEZ3494

09:19 min/Km00:46:36IMAGYM / NO38ANTONIO GARCIA MALANDA18100

5KM

III CARRERA POPULAR SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA
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